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SECTION 2.  REGULATIONS (Cont’d.) 
 
2.8  Application of Rates (Cont’d.)  

 
2.8.1 Charges Based On Duration of Use (Cont’d.) 
 

2.8.1.1 Rate Periods except Holidays  
 

   Applies to intraLATA intrastate traffic  
 

 
 

 
 
 

Rate Period From 

Times 
Applicable To 
But Not 
Including Days Applicable 

Day 
Evening 
Night 

8:00 A.M. 
9:00 P.M. 
11:00 P.M. 
11:00 P.M. 

9:00 P.M. 
11:00 P.M. 
8:00 A.M. 
8:00 A.M. 

Monday - Friday 
Monday - Friday 
Monday - Friday 
Weekend (Friday - Monday) 


